Ford Transit Connect 1.5 TDCi 75ps Van | Oct
2018

TIDY TRANSIT CONNECT, DRIVING WELL

2018 Ford Transit Connect 1.5 TDCi - Immaculate & Reliable -
Just £6,995!

Presenting this superb 2018 Ford Transit Connect 1.5 TDCi in
sleek white, boasting a low 72,000 miles and in fantastic
condition. A joy to drive, this van offers excellent fuel efficiency,
a comfortable cab, and outstanding practicality-perfect for
tradesmen or small business owners.

Why Choose This Van

Just 72,000 Miles - Well-maintained and ready for work
1.5 TDCi Diesel Engine - Economical & reliable

Full Year MOT - Sold with 12 months' peace of mind
Bulletproof Warranty Included - Backed by our own robust
guarantee

VAT Inclusive Price - No hidden fees, just £6,995

This smart, presentable van won't hang around-call now to
arrange a viewing!

Vehicle Features

4 way adjustable passenger seat, 6 lashing points for securing
loads, 16" steel wheels with centre wheel caps, ABS + EBD,
Bluetooth with USB box, Drivers airbag, Driver seatbelt
reminder, Easy fuel capless refuelling system, ESP + EBA, Front
electric windows with anti-trap and driver's one touch function,
Hill start assist, Immobiliser, Overhead stowage, PAS, Reach and
rake adjustable steering column, Remote central locking,
Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Trip computer

Miles:

Fuel Type:

Transmission:

Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:

172 Whitewell road, Newtownabbey, BT36 7ep
ANTRIM ROAD AUTOS: 07554722222 | ANTRIM ROAD AUTOS: 028 9508 3646

£6,995

72000
Diesel
Manual
White
1499
120

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)

Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Van

YR68OCE

4418mm
1835mm
1861mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

2005KG

54.3MPG

65.7MPG

61.4MPG

60L

5 SPEED
00010MPH
73.8BHP



